PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1380

Page 1, line 9, replace "Approve" with "Develop and adopt"

Page 1, line 10, replace "Provide firefighter" with "Coordinate fire service"

Page 1, line 11, replace "Certify firefighters who complete required" with "Establish procedures to govern the certification process for firefighter"

Renumber accordingly